PAI X HESBI GNONNE FEXHE- HAUT- CLOCHER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

STI ERS FERNAND
PANZA PERE & FI LS
PANZA PERE & FI LS
ERNES LUC
QLI VI ER CONSTANT
ERNES LUC

STI ERS FERNAND
ERNES LUC
JANSSENS OCTAVE
DEDRY JOSEPH
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
DAENEN LUC
SCHEPERS GERMAI N
PANZA PERE & FILS
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
PANZA PERE & FI LS
DEDRY JOSEPH

TI HON FRANCI S
PANZA PERE & FI LS
PECHEUX FERNAND
JANSSENS OCTAVE
OLI VI ER CONSTANT
DAENEN LUC
NOVERANGE ROGER
DI RX JEAN- CLAUDE
DAENEN PI ERRE

LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE
LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
ERNES LUC

DI RX JEAN- CLAUDE
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
ERNES LUC

JAVART JOSEPH

JANSSI S M CHEL & NANC

PECHEUX FERNAND
PECHEUX FERNAND
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE
DEDRY JOSEPH
ERNES LUC
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
PANZA PERE & FI LS
SCHEPERS GERMAI N
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
PECHEUX FERNAND
OLI VI ER CONSTANT
JANSSENS OCTAVE
STI ERS FERNAND
STI ERS FERNAND
JANSSENS OCTAVE
STI ERS FERNAND
JANSSENS OCTAVE
JANSSENS OCTAVE
JANSSENS OCTAVE
ERNES LUC
JANSSENS OCTAVE
STI ERS FERNAND
DEDRY JOSEPH

LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE
ROVBOUTS JCOSEPH
ROVBOUTS JCOSEPH
ROVBOUTS JOSEPH
DI RX JEAN- CLAUDE
OLI VI ER CONSTANT
VI GNERON EUGENE
DAENEN LUC
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
ERNES LUC

DEDRY JOSEPH

DI RX JEAN- CLAUDE

Geneent

ANS

VI LLERS
BOVENIS 6
VI LLERS
OREYE
VI LLERS
WAREMVE
VI LLERS
XHENDRE
AWANS
GRACE-H 6
ANS
REM CQU 7
ANS

VI LLERS
WAREMVE
ANS
XHENDRE
WAREMVE
BOVENI S 6
AVANS
AWANS
JUPRELL
AVWANS
WAREMVE
WAREMVE
XHENDRE
VI LLERS
JUPRELL
OLEYE-W 30
VI LLERS 23
25
14
20
20

WAREMVE
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
REM CQU 7
REM COU 7
OLEYE-W 30
ANS 18
GRACE-H 6
REM COU 7
XHENDRE 20
BOVENIS 6
WAREMMVE 17
OREYE 37
OREYE 37
WAREMMVE 17
OREYE 37
WAREMMVE 17
WAREMMVE 17
WAREMMVE 17
VI LLERS 23
WAREMMVE 17
OREYE 37
VI LLERS 24
WAREMMVE 17
FAI MES 13
FAI MES 13
FAI MES 13
JUPRELL 10
BOVENIS 6
WAREMMVE 35
AVWANS 24
XHENDRE 29
VI LLERS 23
VI LLERS 24
JUPRELL 10

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
12 101201
7 108102
8 2
12 106220
2 95678
15 2
24 2
21 3
2 94764
13 105608
23 107960
2 104854
6 103188
11 3
6 98865
1 4
19 2
11 97106
17 5
16 108273
8 2
1 2
24 2
7 104215
8 112892
12 104170
16 97572
2 2
6 2
3 4
4 2
19 99019
9 5
18 94664
1 100341
2 2
15 3
11 3
12 3
22 3
8 6
5 2
2 3
18 2
9 6
4 2
4 4
12 4
3 3
5 3
1 3
4 4
16 4
13 5
6 5
15 6
14 7
18 7
4 8
15 6
12 4
5 4
2 90113
11 2
8 3
2 3
4 4
27 95732
8 3
21 4
5 8
10 5
3 4

Ri ng
Bague

102091219
101303519
101306919
102484319
102628419
102481919
102094519
102480719
101855319
101973719
102043819
102002819
102023719
101300319
102096719
101312919
101975519
101899019
101307519
102064919
101854919
102629719
102003319
102081619
102415219
102007619
101881219
101880719
102042219
102483219
102415419
101833719
102484819
101845019
102055019
102070019
102062719
102042619
101880519
101973319
102483419
102095219
102096119
101831719
101311719
102022819
102098019
102060319
102628619
101855219
102090719
102092919
101855619
102092419
101855119
101855419
101853819
102481219
101854819
101943419
101976619
101881819
101879719
101879619
101878919
102414619
102629419
101887919
102002719
102048519
102486319
101976119
102414719

Snel h.
Vit esse

1406.
1403.
1402.
1395.
1392.
1391.
1386.
1381.
1377.
1374.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1369.
1365.
1363.
1356.
1353.
1348.
1335.
1335.
1334.
1333.
1331.
1329.
1325.
1324.
1321.
1320.
1318.
1314.
1314.
1313.
1312.
1308.
1308.
1308.
1308.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1306.
1305.
1301.
1295.
1294.
1293.
1293.
1293.
1285.
1284.
1269.
1269.
1265.
1263.
1262.
1260.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

DI RX JEAN- CLAUDE
PANZA PERE & FI LS
PANZA PERE & FI LS
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
SCHEPERS GERMAI N
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
JAVART JCOSEPH
CHARLI ER MARCEL
QLI VI ER CONSTANT
JAVART JCOSEPH
SCHEPERS GERMAI N
STI ERS FERNAND
SCHEPERS GERMAI N
PREUDHOMVE STEPHANE
PREUDHOMVE STEPHANE
NOVERANGE ROGER
FLORKIN JEAN & SERCE
PECHEUX FERNAND
BRASSI NE- ROPPE
DAENEN LUC

PECHEUX FERNAND
DAENEN LUC

VI GNERON EUGENE
DEDRY JOSEPH

BAUWN WLLY
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
DEDRY JOSEPH
PREUDHOMVE STEPHANE
PANZA PERE & FI LS
BAUW N W LLY

ERNES LUC

MACOURS JEAN- LUC
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
JAMART JOSEPH

TI HON FRANCI S

LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE
ROVBOUTS JOSEPH
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
DI RX JEAN- CLAUDE
PANZA PERE & FI LS
FLORKI N JEAN & SERGE
DI RX' JEAN- CLAUDE
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
PANZA PERE & FI LS
DAENEN ALAI N
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
PECHEUX FERNAND
DAENEN Pl ERRE

DEDRY JOSEPH

VI GNERON EUGENE
JANSSI S M CHEL & NANC
DAENEN LUC
JANSSENS OCTAVE
DAENEN ALAI N
NOVERANGE ROGER
PANZA PERE & FI LS
PANZA PERE & FILS
NOVERANGE ROGER
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
PARENT JOSE

PECHEUX FERNAND
PECHEUX FERNAND
JAVART JCOSEPH
PREUDHOMVE STEPHANE
PREUDHOMVE STEPHANE
VI GNERON EUGENE
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
ERNES LUC

JANSSI'S M CHEL & NANC
JANSSENS OCTAVE
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
ERNES LUC
PREUDHOMVE STEPHANE
ERNES LUC

STI ERS FERNAND
JANSSI S M CHEL & NANC
STI ERS FERNAND

STI ERS FERNAND

JUPRELL 10
ANS 18
ANS 18
OLEYE- W 30
GRACE-H 6
XHENDRE 29
WAREMVE 25
AWANS 8
BOVENIS 6
WAREMVE 25
GRACE-H 6
OREYE 37
GRACE-H 6
AWANS 10
AWANS 10
AWANS 13
HODEI GE 4
XHENDRE 20
FEXHE-H 2
AWANS 24
XHENDRE 20
AVWANS 24
WAREMVE 35
VI LLERS 24
FOOZ- AW 35
OLEYE- W 30
VI LLERS 24
AWANS 10
ANS 18
FOOZ- AW 35
VI LLERS 23
XHENDRE 29
XHENDRE 29
WAREMVE 25
WAREMMVE 20
WAREMMVE 17
FAI MES 13
OLEYE-W 30
JUPRELL 10
ANS 18
HCDEI GE 4
JUPRELL 10
OLEYE- W 30
OLEYE-W 30
ANS 18
AWANS 16
XHENDRE 29
XHENDRE 20
AWANS 20
VI LLERS 24
WAREMMVE 35
HODEI GE 14
AVWANS 24
WAREMVE
AWANS
AWANS
ANS
ANS
AWANS
XHENDRE
WAREMVE 8
XHENDRE
XHENDRE
WAREMVE
AWANS
AVANS
WAREMVE 35
OLEYE- W 30
REM COU 7
VI LLERS 23
HODEI GE 14
WAREMMVE 17
OLEYE- W 30
VI LLERS 23
AWANS 10
VI LLERS 23
OREYE 37
HCDEI GE 14
OREYE 37
OREYE 37
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102415919
101300519
101301519
101832519
102022419
102045419
101844219
102006919
102095119
101844119
102022719
102093919
102022219
102064419
102068319
102081819
102067619
102062319
102059319
102001619
102060119
102001819
101888819
101973519
101991919
101832019
101974519
102068719
101306519
101991019
102480319
102048219
102044219
101844919
101931019
101881319
101856719
101834619
102414319
101308319
102067319
101498619
101831619
101835019
101312319
102050419
102045319
102062719
102008719
101979519
101886419
102053219
102002219
101855719
102050819
102081719
101311919
101304319
102082419
102048819
101936919
102061719
102065119
101846619
102068419
102069019
101885619
101834119
102098919
102480219
102055819
101854619
101835319
102482419
102068619
102480919
102090919
113824919
102094819
102094719

. 04440
. 01070
. 01080
. 54030
. 57290
. 01190
. 50510
. 58370
. 52250
. 51390
. 58410
. 57060
. 58450
. 00210
. 00220
. 59530
. 57050
. 03280
. 57400
. 01150
. 04260
. 02000
. 54290
. 03060
. 01340
. 57420
. 03130
. 03110
. 05480
. 02240
. 04320
. 06180
. 06180
. 55090
. 57270
. 57540
. 51380
. 59280
. 11520
. 07580
. 01550
. 12490
. 00500
. 01000
. 08560
. 05540
. 09150
. 09350
. 06110
. 07270
. 58520
. 02590
. 07080
. 58330
. 07000
. 07310
. 11000
. 11010
. 07340
. 11020
. 00080
. 11280
. 11300
. 59260
. 08520
. 08550
. 00510
. 03510
. 03440
. 10370
. 05560
. 00580
. 05280
. 12110
. 11100
. 12170
. 08090
. 07270
. 09070
. 09080

1258.
1255.
1255.
1252.
1251.
1250.
1248.
1247.
1235.
1235.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1230.
1230.
1227.
1224.
1223.
1221.
1215.
1210.
1205.
1204.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1191.
1190.
1187.
1186.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1177.
1176.
1175.
1172.
1165.
1162.
1156.
1154.
1153.
1151.
1150.
1146.
1145.
1144.
1142.
1142.
1141.
1140.
1138.
1134.
1132.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1122.
1122.
1121.
11109.
1118.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1110.
1103.
1102.
1094.
1092.
1092.
1091.
1086.
1085.
1075.
1075.

0832
2971
0542
6123
0164
7434
0422
6340
8837
0163
0771
6553
0955
9549
7146
7440
6944
8847
7258
6986
6560
2184
4286
7287
6484
3277
1434
4043
5507
2197
3738
4754
4754
0855
7562
9843
8982
2849
4370
8039
5906
1182
6194
3837
8375
0506
4642
7366
4237
3256
4785
4546
0680
2190
3478
4457
0625
8670
8372
1930
6492
3877
0000
1686
2685
6726
1077
4513
1811
8942
4567
3342
5357
9858
4991
8623
4305
3542
2718
0814

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

PECHEUX FERNAND
PECHEUX FERNAND
PECHEUX FERNAND
PECHEUX FERNAND
TI HON FRANCI S
DAENEN LUC
JAVART JCSEPH
JAMART JOSEPH
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
JANSSENS OCTAVE
STI ERS FERNAND
STI ERS FERNAND
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
STI ERS FERNAND
BAUWN WLLY
BAUWN W LLY

VI GNERON EUGENE
VI GNERON EUGENE
VI GNERON EUGENE
ROVBOUTS JOSEPH
STI ERS FERNAND
PANZA PERE & FI LS
STI ERS FERNAND
OLI VI ER CONSTANT

XHENDRE 20
XHENDRE 20
XHENDRE 20
XHENDRE 20
WAREMMVE 20
AWANS 24
WAREMVE 25
WAREMMVE 25
XHENDRE 29
WAREMVE 17
OREYE 37
OREYE 37
XHENDRE 29
XHENDRE 29
OREYE 37
FOOZ- AW 35
FOOZ- AW 35
WAREMMVE 35
WAREMVE 35
WAREMVE 35
FAI MES 13
OREYE 37
ANS 18
OREYE 37
BOVENIS 6

5

102060919
102064019
102062819
102060519
101943719
102000419
101847019
101846819
102046919
101854019
101943619
500400819
102048619
102048919
500400619
101992419
101990719
101884119
101888719
101885119
101879019
102090219
101304919
102092019
102100019
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